

Agency
Sahiyari
RWD
Road
Near
Anganwadi
centre
to
Bigh
Yadew
Bathan
A.E
Madampur
No-4516

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Sahiyari RWD Road Near Anganwadi centre to
Bigh Yadew Bathan

M.M.G.S.Y (N.D.B)

E.E R.W.D Work Aurangabad

DIVISION

A.E Madampur

SUB-DIVISION

NO-4516

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
(1) Bench mark Piers —					
01 No, wide TMB P-1					
@ Rs 4531.76/each Rs					4532.00
(2) Reference Piers —					
2 No wide TMB, P-1					
@ Rs 2097.50/each Rs					4195.00
(3) clearing & grubbing road land —					
0.50 Hect, wide TMB P-1					
@ Rs 75573.34/each ^{Hg} Rs					37787.20
(4) cutting of trees —					
4 No wide TMB P-2					
@ Rs 357.24/each Rs					1429.20
(5) Removal of Poles —					
2 No, wide TMB P-2					
@ Rs 252.07/each Rs					504.20
(6) Cost of Embankment —					
647.12 m ³ wide TMB P-11					
@ Rs 261.09/m ³ — Rs					168957.20

Continuation

217404.20

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7) Const. of embankment					
do					
573.87 m ² , vide TMS P-11					
@ Rs 177.64/m ² — Rs					101942=
8) Const. of subgrade & cartway shoulder					
1177.38 m ² , vide TMS P-11					
@ Rs 264.63/m ² — Rs					311570=
9) Const. of C.I.B					
437.92 m ² , vide TMS P-4					
@ Rs 2842.86/m ² — Rs					1245087=
10) Providing 43M concrete					
do					
203.68 m ² , vide TMS P-5					
@ Rs 4141.24/m ² — Rs					843488 843577=
(11) Primer coat					
1434.38 m ² , vide TMS P-6					
@ Rs 58.86/m ² — Rs					844282=
(12) Pack coat					
1434.38 m ² , vide TMS P-6					
@ Rs 20.15/m ² — Rs					28903=

Continuation

2832822=

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) m.s.s type - B -					
do					
1434.38 m ² wide Tm P-6					
@ Rs 257.83/m ² - Rs					369826.00
(14) Const of Rec Pavement					
1730 do					
205.02 m ² wide Tm P-7					
@ Rs 7345.09/m ² - Rs					1505890.00
(5) Hard Shoulder					
167.50 m ² wide Tm P-8					
@ Rs 518.24/m ² - Rs					86805.00
(16) K.M Stone					
2 No wide Tm P-8					
@ Rs 2737.79/each Rs					5476.00
(17) 200m Stone					
2 No. wide Tm P-8					
@ Rs 780.54/each Rs					1561.00
(18) Paving & Fining 2000					
of Project					
4 No. wide Tm P-8					
@ Rs 11394.19/each Rs					45577.00

Continuation

4847957.00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(19) Printing New Letter —					
88 cm wide TMS P-8					
@ Rs 0.75 / cm — Rs					66.25
(20) Boundary Pillars —					
20 No, wide TMS P-8					
@ Rs 740.17 / each Rs					14803.20
(21) Boundary Bitumens Cast —					
20.25 m ² , wide TMS P-8					
@ Rs 257.83 / m ² — Rs					5221.20
(22) Road Marking Paint —					
20.24 m ² , wide TMS P-8					
@ Rs 886.46 / m ² — Rs					17951.20
(23) 600 mm Equilateral —					
2 No wide TMS P-9					
@ Rs 4150.76 / each Rs					8302.20
(24) 600 mm Circular —					
6 No wide TMS P-9					
@ Rs 5574.49 / each Rs					33447.20
(25) 600 mm x 450 mm —					
4 No wide TMS P-9					
@ Rs 5428.75 / each Rs					21715.20

Continuation

4949462.50

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(26) Road marking on P.C. Portion					
75.00 m ² wide TMB P-9					
@ Rs 886.46/m ² — Rs					66485.00
(27) Road marking on P.C. Portion					
67.00 m ² wide TMB P-9					
@ Rs 1005.35/m ² — Rs					67358.00
(28) Planting of trees					
37 No wide TMB P-9					
@ Rs 1288.76/each Rs					47684.00
(29) 300 mm dia irrigation bore					
20.00 RM wide TMB P-3					
@ Rs 1041.56/RM — Rs					20832.00
(30) 210 in excavation for foundation					
59.60 m ³ wide TMB P-2					
@ Rs 398.62/m ³ — Rs					23758.00
(31) P.C. mix as leveling course in foundation					
9.20 m ³ @ Rs 6380.42/m ³ — Rs					58718.00

Continuation

5234298=

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(32) Rec m m 215					
55.30 m ² wide TMB P-3					
@ R ₁ 7324.31 m ² - R ₁					40558720
(33) Rec m m 215					
15.00 m wide TMB P-3					
@ R ₁ 7759.72 m ² - R ₁					11639620
(4) Painting on parapet					
41.28 m ² wide TMB P-10					
@ R ₁ 137.83 m ² - R ₁					5690200
					1
					1
				R ₁	5761971200
Add 18 ft. G.S.T					1037155200
1 ft. L.C					57620200
S. fee					112500200
				R ₁	6969246200
Less 0.01 ft. below					697200
				R ₁	6968549200
					1
					10.7.24
					JK
					10/7/24
					AK

Continuation